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Question 1

Did you complete the survey? Number of Votes per Option % of Total Votes cast
Yes 17 44%

No 21 55%

TOTAL 38 99%
Question 2

How would you describe your own background? Number of Votes per Option % of Total Votes cast
| don't have an activist or organizing background 16 38%

My D and D work builds most on my background in national 2 4%

policy reform movements

My D And D work builds most on my local community 6 14%
organizing work

My D and D work builds most on my background in 2 4%

personal growth and self-transformation movements

All of those 8 19%

Some other form of activism or organizing 8 19%

TOTAL 42 98%
Question 3

Do you have: Number of Votes per Option % of Total Votes cast
More than 13 years of experience in D&D (did you enter the 16 38%

field before 1998)?

13 years or less experience in D&D (did you enter the field 26 61%

after 1998)7?

TOTAL 42 99%

Note: Percentages may not total 100% due to rounding




